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ALEXIS LACE SPOTLIGHT

Profile
Location Greater London, Gender Female
England, United
Kingdom
Gironde, Nouvelle-
Aquitaine, France
Athens, Greece
Playing age 25 to 38 Years Height 5 feet 4 inches
(162.6cm)
Nationalities French Ethnicity or heritage: White, French
Appearances Eastern European, Eye color Blue-Grey
Scandinavian, White,
Hispanic
© Heba Productions Hair color Dark Brown Hair length Long
Voice styles: Low, Direct Vocal range G#2/Ab2 To F#5/Gb5
(Belt to B4)
Chest size 32" Waist size 24"
Hips size 32" Weight 8 Stones 4 Pounds
Shoe size 4 Dress size 6

Representation

WONDER TALENT MANAGEMENT

152-160 City Road, London, EC1V
2NX

Tel: 07874707327

info@wtm.ltd

www.wtm.ltd

Gallery

Studied at Identity School of Acting and filming for feature films 'DJ KILL' and 'Miller'. Singer(alto)/songwriter.
Likes to play the guitar. Yellow belt in kickboxing.

Credits
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Further credits

Prod and role name

Miller
Dayna Miller

DJ Kill
Alma

The Road
Diane

Aladdin
Sheherazade

Saint
Dayna Miller

Death Psychology
Sarah

Biomass Nine
Jill Coates

Fugacious
Dog Walker

Joanne Dennehy: Serial Killer

Joanna Dennehy

Right and Red
Dayna Miller

The Terror at Blue John Gap

Cultist Villager

No Place Like Holmes
Nurse Emsley

Puss in Boots
Rent

Collector/Villager/Bunny/Dragon

Banged Up
Amanda

Comedy sketch - End of course

showcase
Various Roles

New play about Freud
Marie Bonaparte

The Faction of Farce
Mary Poppins

The series of Mana
Fanha

Donal Maclintyre's Murder Files

Paula Fields

Improvisation Show
Improviser

Emotions
Worry

Looking Back
Ellie

Forbidden Affair
Prostitute

Her Day
Berenice

Unknown Neighbour
Emma Wilson

Director

Bamidele Jegede

Anton Makon

Alan Colegrave

Cathy Love

Bamidele Jegede

Anton Makon

Gary Rodgers

Neil Weatherall

Nathaniel Lippiett

Bamidele Jegede

Ross K. Foad

Ross K. Foad

Elizabeth Braithwaite

Neil Weatherall

Ross K. Foad

Ross K. Foad

Erin Fleming

Erin Fleming

Jasvir Lota

Naveen Sunag

Michael Morton
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Date
2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Prod type

Feature Film

Feature Film

Feature Film

Pantomime

Feature Film

Short Film

Promo

Short Film

Documentary

Short Film

Short Film

Web Series

Pantomime

Short Film

Stage

Stage

Web Series

Web Series

Documentary

Improvisation

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Company

Reel Spark Productions

Superhuman Films

Pinnergate Productions

Woodhouse Players

Reel Spark Productions

Country Star Productions

ITN Productions

Woodhouse Players

Fractal Studios

Hoopla

Voodoo Cottage

Emporium Productions

Hoopla

Eye Ball Dreams
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Prod and role name Director Date Prod type Company

Will You...? Adelisa Poric 2015 Short Film Middlesex University
Sam

Cup of Tea? Tammy Mendelson 2014 Stage City Academy Theatre
Stephanie Company

The Fourth Wise Man 2013 Stage Drama Christi Theatre
Hassan/Mary Company

Freya Abigail Alvarez 2011 Short Film

Freya's Friend

Skills

Accents & Dialects Native: French
High standard: American-Standard

Languages Native: English, French

Music & Dance Skilled: Alto, Dance (general), Guitar-Electric, Singing (general), Songwriter

Other Skills Alexander Technique, Bartender, Improvisation, Lyricist, Photographic Model, Translating, Video
Gaming

Performance Skilled: Actor-Singer, Children's Theatre, Comedy, Comedy Improv, Green Screen, Interviewer
(experienced), Mask, Meisner Technique, Radio Presenting, Recording Artist

Sports Skilled: Fencing, Kick Boxing

Training

Identity School of Acting (2021- 2023)

Actors Door Studio, Meisner Foundation course, 2-day Audition Workshop, American accent and RP workshop
and one on one coaching, Screen Acting, 2019

City Lit, Stanislavski Beginners, 2018

The Cockpit, Meisner Technique Level 1: Emotional connection, 2016

Hoopla, Improvisation, Masks/Commedia Dell'arte, Comedy Sketch for stage, 2014-2020

Whitireia(New Zealand), Advanced Acting, 2013
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