# ALEXIS LACE SPOTLIGHT



#### **Profile**

Location	Greater London, England, United Kingdom Gironde, Nouvelle- Aquitaine, France Athens, Greece	Gender	Female
Playing age	25 to 38 Years	Height	5 feet 4 inches (162.6cm)
Nationalities	French	Ethnicity or heritage:	White, French
Appearances	Eastern European,	Eye color	Blue-Grey
Appearances	Scandinavian, White, Hispanic	Lyc color	Dide diey
Hair color	Scandinavian, White,	Hair length	Long
	Scandinavian, White, Hispanic	•	
Hair color	Scandinavian, White, Hispanic Dark Brown	Hair length	Long G#2/Ab2 To F#5/Gb5
Hair color Voice styles:	Scandinavian, White, Hispanic Dark Brown Low, Direct	Hair length Vocal range	Long G#2/Ab2 To F#5/Gb5 (Belt to B4)

## Representation

#### WONDER TALENT MANAGEMENT

152-160 City Road, London, EC1V

2NX

Tel: 07874707327 info@wtm.ltd www.wtm.ltd

### Gallery



#### About me

Studied at Identity School of Acting and filming for feature films 'DJ KILL' and 'Miller'. Singer(alto)/songwriter. Likes to play the guitar. Yellow belt in kickboxing.

#### **Credits**



# **Further credits**

ruitilei ciedits				
Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
<b>Miller</b> Dayna Miller	Bamidele Jegede	2024	Feature Film	Reel Spark Productions
<b>DJ Kill</b> Alma	Anton Makon	2024	Feature Film	Superhuman Films
The Road Diane	Alan Colegrave	2024	Feature Film	Pinnergate Productions
Aladdin Sheherazade	Cathy Love	2023	Pantomime	Woodhouse Players
Saint Dayna Miller	Bamidele Jegede	2022	Feature Film	Reel Spark Productions
<b>Death Psychology</b> Sarah	Anton Makon	2022	Short Film	
Biomass Nine Jill Coates	Gary Rodgers	2021	Promo	Country Star Productions
<b>Fugacious</b> Dog Walker	Neil Weatherall	2021	Short Film	
<b>Joanne Dennehy: Serial Killer</b> Joanna Dennehy	Nathaniel Lippiett	2019	Documentary	ITN Productions
<b>Right and Red</b> Dayna Miller	Bamidele Jegede	2019	Short Film	
<b>The Terror at Blue John Gap</b> Cultist Villager	Ross K. Foad	2019	Short Film	
No Place Like Holmes Nurse Emsley	Ross K. Foad	2019	Web Series	
Puss in Boots Rent Collector/Villager/Bunny/Dragon	Elizabeth Braithwaite	2018	Pantomime	Woodhouse Players
<b>Banged Up</b> Amanda		2018	Short Film	Fractal Studios
Comedy sketch - End of course showcase Various Roles		2018	Stage	Hoopla
New play about Freud Marie Bonaparte	Neil Weatherall	2018	Stage	Voodoo Cottage
The Faction of Farce Mary Poppins	Ross K. Foad	2018	Web Series	
<b>The series of Mana</b> Fanha	Ross K. Foad	2018	Web Series	
<b>Donal MacIntyre's Murder Files</b> Paula Fields		2017	Documentary	Emporium Productions
Improvisation Show Improviser		2017	Improvisation	Hoopla
<b>Emotions</b> Worry	Erin Fleming	2016	Short Film	
Looking Back Ellie	Erin Fleming	2016	Short Film	
<b>Forbidden Affair</b> Prostitute	Jasvir Lota	2015	Short Film	
<b>Her Day</b> Berenice	Naveen Sunag	2015	Short Film	Eye Ball Dreams
<b>Unknown Neighbour</b> Emma Wilson	Michael Morton	2015	Short Film	

Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
Will You? Sam	Adelisa Poric	2015	Short Film	Middlesex University
<b>Cup of Tea?</b> Stephanie	Tammy Mendelson	2014	Stage	City Academy Theatre Company
<b>The Fourth Wise Man</b> Hassan/Mary		2013	Stage	Drama Christi Theatre Company
<b>Freya</b> Freya's Friend	Abigail Alvarez	2011	Short Film	

### Skills

Accents & Dialects Native: French

High standard: American-Standard

Languages Native: English, French

Music & Dance Skilled: Alto, Dance (general), Guitar-Electric, Singing (general), Songwriter

Other Skills Alexander Technique, Bartender, Improvisation, Lyricist, Photographic Model, Translating, Video

Gaming

Performance Skilled: Actor-Singer, Children's Theatre, Comedy, Comedy Improv, Green Screen, Interviewer

(experienced), Mask, Meisner Technique, Radio Presenting, Recording Artist

Sports Skilled: Fencing, Kick Boxing

#### **Training**

Identity School of Acting (2021-2023)

Actors Door Studio, Meisner Foundation course, 2-day Audition Workshop, American accent and RP workshop and one on one coaching, Screen Acting, 2019

City Lit, Stanislavski Beginners, 2018

The Cockpit, Meisner Technique Level 1: Emotional connection, 2016

Hoopla, Improvisation, Masks/Commedia Dell'arte, Comedy Sketch for stage, 2014-2020

Whitireia(New Zealand), Advanced Acting, 2013

SPOTLIGHT • 16 Garrick Street, London WC2E 9BA • Tel: 020 7437 7631 • www.spotlight.com
Copyright © 2024 Spotlight. The information in this profile has been provided by or on behalf of the member concerned.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct Spotlight cannot accept responsibility for its accuracy